
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 1
Pijnven Noord 26.12.2023

Omega

Els SPILLEBEEN
Omega
Omloop : D50
Afstand : 4680m
Tijd : 0:55:52 (11'56"/km) [Punten : 706]

8/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tessa PULLI 0:39:27 [1000]
2. Tzvetanka VASSILEVA 0:44:54 [879]
3. Veerle TULLENEERS 0:46:47 [843]

1. 176 00:08:09 314m 25'57"/km
2. 178 00:00:44 00:08:53 89m 8'14"/km
3. 174 00:02:03 00:10:56 156m 13'08"/km
4. 113 00:02:43 00:13:39 225m 12'04"/km
5. 115 00:02:06 00:15:45 191m 11'00"/km
6. 123 00:03:25 00:19:10 350m 9'46"/km
7. 127 00:04:50 00:24:00 481m 10'03"/km
8. 130 00:03:20 00:27:20 286m 11'39"/km
9. 137 00:05:40 00:33:00 528m 10'44"/km

10. 122 00:06:36 00:39:36 614m 10'45"/km
11. 162 00:01:32 00:41:08 151m 10'09"/km
12. 150 00:02:33 00:43:41 209m 12'12"/km
13. 149 00:02:26 00:46:07 162m 15'01"/km
14. 152 00:02:19 00:48:26 201m 11'32"/km
15. 156 00:03:15 00:51:41 293m 11'06"/km
16. 169 00:03:35 00:55:16 284m 12'37"/km
17. 999 00:00:36 00:55:52 104m 5'46"/km
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